UNITROL® 1000
Compact and powerful
Automatic voltage regulators
2  UNITROL® 1000 Automatic voltage regulators | ABB
Product benefits
ABB is the world leading volume supplier of high
quality UNITROL automatic voltage regulators (AVR) and
static excitation systems (SES) that offers solutions for

(2   UNITROL 1010 and UNITROL 1020, machine voltage measurement above 250 VAC requires connection of machine star point to earth (PE).
UNITROL® 1000 Automatic voltage regulators | ABB  11
Material description  Order code
UNITROL 1010-0002 LIGHT 3BHE035301R0002
UNITROL 1010-0003 BASIC 3BHE035301R0003
UNITROL 1020-0003 BASIC 3BHE030579R0003
UNITROL 1020-0006 FULL 3BHE030579R0006
UNITROL 1020-0006 FULL + PSS 3BHE030579R0007
Material description  Order code
UNITROL 1005-0011 ECO 3BHE043576R0011
UNITROL 1005-0012 LIGHT 3BHE043576R0012
Order codes / Connection diagrams
UNITROL 1010 and UNITROL 1020UNITROL 1005
Typical connection diagrams
UNITROL 1010 and UNITROL 1020